10

DNP

DNP

DNP

Page 1/3

2023 Nashua North X-C Invitational

Mines Falls - Nashua

Race 4 - Boys Middle School A - 2 Mile

Elm St. Eagles

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Fairgrounds Middle
School

Milford Middle School
Auburn MS

Saint Christopher
Academy

Tyngsborough

Acad. for Sci. & Des.
(Nashua)

Litchfield Middle
School

Presentation of Mary
Academy

Wentworth
Elementary School

Pennichuck Middle
School

Claremont Christian

Score

99

115

137

143

151

158

166

234

Team
Time

1:05:04

1:06:12

1:06:54

1:09:02

1:09:41

1:10:32

1:14:26

1:10:04

1:12:09

1:21:56

21:32

12:37

13:09

9/16/2023 - 10:00 AM
Team Results

Runner
Avg

13:01

13:15

13:23

13:49
13:57

14:07

14:54

14:01

14:26

16:24

10:46

12:37

13:09

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:31

6:38

6:42

6:55

6:59

7:04

7:27

7:01

713

8:12

5:23

6:19

6:35

Gap
1:49

1:35

4:34

2:57
3:33

3:26

7:53

5:41

2:04

7:14

Lancer Tinung Services

Finish Order

6-16-20-24-28-36-46

9-14-23-26-31-37-41

4-19-21-22-53-56-64

11-13-18-42-48-71

8-30-33-34-52-57

7-27-35-43-49

5-15-32-55-68-70

1-38-39-44-54-59-60

25-29-40-45-47-61

10-58-62-66-69

2-3

12

17

lancertiming.com

Scoring Order

4-13-16-20-24-32-42

7-11-19-22-27-33-37

2-15-17-18-47-50-57

9-10-14-38-44-62

6-26-29-30-46-51

5-23-31-39-45

3-12-28-49-59-61

1-34-35-40-48-53-54

21-25-36-41-43-55

8-52-56-58-60

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

9/16/2023 10:24am



Place Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24
25

26

Ethan Fischer
Patrick Youngs
Samuel Youngs
Evan Jean

Giacobbe Lacedra
Kaleb Washington
Adam Griebel

Siddarth Krishna
Marco Bergskaug

Oliver Nigbor
Josh Coates
Thomas White
Kooper Hindle
Matthew Howie

Victor Burnett
Garrett Schmidt

John Henry Andrews

Jacob Elliot
Mason Ferrante

Oscer Burns
Jacob Beauregard

Gates Kelly
Zack Wu

Cole Liberty
Robert Ditolla

Orion Talbot
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Grade
8
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Race 4 - Boys Middle School A - 2 Mile
9/16/2023 - 10:00 AM

Individual Results

Team

Acad. for Sci. & Des.
(Nashua)

Wentworth
Elementary School

Wentworth
Elementary School

Fairgrounds Middle
School

Tyngsborough
Elm St. Eagles

Saint Christopher
Academy

Auburn MS

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Presentation of Mary
Academy

Milford Middle
School

Pennichuck Middle
School

Milford Middle
School

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Tyngsborough
Elm St. Eagles
Claremont Christian

Milford Middle
School

Fairgrounds Middle
School

Elm St. Eagles

Fairgrounds Middle
School

Fairgrounds Middle
School

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Elm St. Eagles

Litchfield Middle
School

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Time
10:16.40

10:25.33

11:06.14

11:15.90

11:40.08
11:46.34
12:07.56

12:09.18
12:25.10

12:31.23

12:33.63

12:36.93

12:52.89

12:55.54

13:06.48
13:06.57
13:08.07
13:08.81

13:09.57

13:13.27
13:17.60

13:20.35

13:21.83

13:22.09
13:22.72

13:29.10

Points
1

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

Place Name

27

28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

Lancer Tinung Services

Ashton Gregoire

Jack Newbold
Mason Gardner

Micah Pinson
Sam Kallfelz

Chase Moreau
Graham Fernald
Jack Tyburski
Liam Troy

Kash Moore
Vinceno Allen

Sriram Vanga
Paul Cardone
Landon Towsley
AJ Quaine
Landon Jacquet
Owen Currier
Connor Cahoon
Ben Fletcher

Max Lltalian
Jaxon Pelletier

Guilford Mack
John Leahy
Christian Buchino
Henry Desrosiers

Gavin Bronson

Grade
6

6

8

8

Team

Saint Christopher
Academy

Elm St. Eagles

Litchfield Middle
School

Auburn MS

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Tyngsborough
Auburn MS
Auburn MS

Saint Christopher
Academy

Elm St. Eagles

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Acad. for Sci. & Des.

(Nashua)

Acad. for Sci. & Des.

(Nashua)

Litchfield Middle
School

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Milford Middle
School

Saint Christopher
Academy

Acad. for Sci. & Des.

(Nashua)

Litchfield Middle
School

Elm St. Eagles

Litchfield Middle
School

Milford Middle
School

Saint Christopher
Academy

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Auburn MS

lancertiming.com

Time
13:31.01

13:35.18
13:36.86

13:36.89
14:00.06

14:04.66
14:06.17
14:06.41
14:14.09

14:14.45
14:16.37

14:19.20

14:25.10

14:26.11

14:26.17

14:56.60

15:05.58

15:06.51

15:16.58

15:19.94
15:25.96

15:29.76

15:33.56

15:39.42

15:40.39

15:42.16

Points
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

9/16/2023 10:24am



Place Name

53

54

55
56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70
A

Gavin Fecteau
Tenzin Gamtso

Brett Gregoire
Nathan Friedman

Charlie Wagner
Samuel Fondakowski

Aniruudh Sridhar
Perrin Murphy
Keegan Maillet
Mason Thompson
Aarush Dutta
Brennan Comeau
Nethelan Praveenraja
William Guidry
Payton Khan

Sayge Sow
Daniel Hobley

Joe Johnston
Michael Piernas
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Race 4 - Boys Middle School A - 2 Mile

9/16/2023 - 10:00 AM
Individual

Team Time

Fairgrounds Middle 15:49.88
School

Acad. for Sci. & Des. 15:56.64
(Nashua)

Tyngsborough ~ 16:01.00

Fairgrounds Middle 16:07.36
School

Auburn MS 16:09.70

Presentation of Mary 16:10.70
Academy

Acad. for Sci. & Des. 16:15.02
(Nashua)

Acad. for Sci. & Des. 16:17.52
(Nashua)

Litchfield Middle
School

Presentation of Mary 16:33.89
Academy

Acad. for Sci. & Des. 16:37.92
(Nashua)

Fairgrounds Middle 16:43.69
School

Acad. for Sci. & Des. 16:45.46
(Nashua)

Presentation of Mary 16:54.71

16:25.32

Academy
Fairgrounds Middle 18:10.99
School
Tyngsborough ~ 19:32.83
Presentation of Mary 19:44.86
Academy
Tyngsborough  19:54.61
Milford Middle ~ 20:04.32
School

Points
47

48

49
50

51
52

53

54

95

56

57

58

59
60

61
62

Lancer Tinung Services

Results

lancertiming.com

9/16/2023 10:24am



